
Meeting Calendar 2024  
Meeting Time Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec 

Diocesan Synod  varies  3     10    9  
              

Bishop’s Council                                                                    19:30  27  24   4  25  27  
              

Resources Committee Varies  6  9  12   11  12  

Audit Committee 9:30 23    14     15   

Budget Working Group 14:00    23  26  28     

Glebe Committee                                                                  14:00 31  20   5   4  13  

Mission & Pastoral Group 14:00  1  11  13   5  14  
              

Bishop’s Staff Team 9:00 11 7 7 10 21-24 18 16  12 3 5 11 

P & P Meeting varies  15 5 4 15 13 10 8  9 7 4 9 

Area Deans 9:00  1  17-18  13   5  14  
              

DBE / DGET 15:00  6    11   24  12  

DGAT 14:30             
              

Safeguarding Advisory Panel 14:00  21   15    18  27  
              

DAC                                                                     10:00  22  25  27  29  24  19 
              

Life Development Fund 15:00  8  9  20   11  13*  

Life Liaison Group Varies 25 22 19 15 9 3 2  24 24 26  
        11      

MTM 10:00 16 20 12 16 7 11 9  17 22 19 10 

GDBF Staff Meeting 11:00   13    6   2  13 
              

Cathedral Council                                                            19:30             

Cathedral Chapter 9:30             

College of Canons (Eucharist) 10:30             

*LDF on 13 November will be in the morning and not 3pm as with other meetings.  

 

Key Contacts: 
 

Diocesan Synod, Bishop’s Council, Resources, MTM, GDBF Staff: Benjamin Preece Smith (bpreecesmith@glosdioc.org.uk) 

Safeguarding Advisory Panel, Mission & Pastoral Group: Judith Knight (jknight@glosdioc.org.uk) 

Audit, Budget Working Group:  

Bishop’s Staff Team, Area Deans: Jason Taylor (jtaylor@glosdioc.org.uk) 

Glebe: Clare Mouat (cmouat@glosdioc.org.uk) 

DBE: Jo Hunter (jhunter@glosdioc.org.uk) 

DGAT: Rachel Howie (rhowie@glosdioc.org.uk) 

DAC: Adam Klups (aklups@glosdioc.org.uk) 

Life Development Fund and Life Liaison Group: Kathryn Warner (kwarner@glosdioc.org.uk) 

Cathedral Council, Cathedral Chapter, College of Canons: Emily MacKenzie (emily.mackenzie@gloucestercathedral.org.uk) 


